Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
TETRA ODOURLESS AND WATERPROOF COVER D400
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Cast iron Load class D400
Shape Square Certificate Uncertified
Lid properties Odourproof / Watertight Certificate norm EN 124-1
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Free opening width
(mm)
Free opening length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
12987 TETD030030 410 440 300 300 80 27
12988 TETD040040 510 540 400 400 80 39
12993 TETD060040 540 710 400 600 80 53
12989 TETD050050 610 640 500 500 80 52
12990 TETD060060 710 740 600 600 80 68
12994 TETD080060 740 910 600 800 80 88
12995 TETD100060 740 1110 600 1000 80 122
12991 TETD080080 910 940 800 800 80 117
12992 TETD100100 1110 1140 1000 1000 80 175
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations